CLUB DE GOLF BARCELONA

DESDE 1989

CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
GREEN MONDAY 4 JULIOL 2022

Fecha Listado: 03/07/2022
Hora Listado: 18:50:25

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Old Course)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 04/07/2022 CODIGO: CB2322027
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11

08:40

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

TEE: 10

FERNANDEZ DIEZ, JULIAN
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
CANALDA JULIAN, ANTONIO

ESCAYOLA FERNANDEZ, JUAN
ESCAYOLA GRANADOS, MARC
COMPANY RUIZ, ALEX

NARANJO TARDIO, GABRIEL
NANEZ PEREZ, MANUEL
CABALLERO HERNAN GOMEZ, SERGIO

QUIXANO GRANDE, JORGE
STEPHEN, ANTHONI
LIU, YANGFENG

FAFILA VALERO, JOAN RAMON
CANTARIAN, JOSE LUIS
MACIA SANCHEZ, JORDI
PINEDO SEBASTIAN

DALTUN , DIARMUID
DALTUN, JANNIC

(02)

(04)

(08)

(08)

(10)

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

LAZARO ORUS, ANGEL
FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL
PALOMA MURGA, ALEJANDRO

YUSTE ROSAL, ANTONIO
CORBELLA ESTADELLA, JOSEP MARI
TENOR PEREZ, PEDRO

CALVO ARIAS, ROBERTO
ROBSON, MICHAEL EUGENE
MARTI GOMEZ, JAVIER

GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX
GUINART TARRAGO, GERARD
JULIA COMAS, JON

CLARK, SIMON ALISTAR
CLARK, CARTER
MAURER, SEAN



